

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
<u>Labour Items</u>			
1	TO REWIRE DAMAGED PARTS & REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM,DIAGNOS & RESET HEADLAMP SYSTEM	New	150.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY REPLACED PARTS	New	800.00
3	TO REMOVE,CUT OUT DAMAGED PARTS,PANEL BEATING,WELDING,ALIGN,REFIX AND TO RENEW ABOVE PARTS	New	800.00
Gross Labour Cost (\$\$)			1,750.00

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd/SLU7035B/23/05/2023 11:53. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

P 6172.10

C.P 154.00

SN 25.00

L 1160.00

7511.10

→
KENNETH PLS CONFIRM
YES

Autosung Repom 25/5

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG **Version:** 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 May 2023)
Parts: 143 **AUDI A4 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC (A)** (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd/SLU7035B/23/05/2023 11:53
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount	
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER FASCIA	CM	0.00	0.00	*900.00 F ✓
2	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER INNER PARTS		0.00	0.00	*82.00 F 7/
3	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER INNER PARTS CLIP (SET)		0.00	0.00	*36.00 F 7X
4	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER NOZZLE COVER	RA	0.00	0.00	*72.00 F ✓
5	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER NOZZLE COVER SPRING	RA	0.00	0.00	*28.00 F ✓
6	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER NOZZLE		0.00	0.00	*190.00 F 7/
7	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER NOZZLE BRACKET		0.00	0.00	*25.00 F 7/
8	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER NOZZLE HOSE		0.00	0.00	*155.00 F 7X
9	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER GRILLE	RA	0.00	0.00	*130.00 F ✓
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER		0.00	0.00	*195.00 F 7X
11	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R	0.00	0.00	*450.00 F X
12	1		*FRONT LH BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SUPPORT	RA	0.00	0.00	*195.00 F X
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE		0.00	0.00	*130.00 F 7X
14	1		*FRONT SUPPORT TOP COVER		0.00	0.00	*125.00 F 7X
15	1		*FRONT LH FENDER	RA	0.00	0.00	*420.00 F ✓
16	1		*FRONT LH FENDER LOWER BRACKET		0.00	0.00	*36.00 F 7X
17	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SUPPORT		0.00	0.00	*90.00 F 7X
18	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER LOWER BRACKET		0.00	0.00	*55.00 F 7X
19	1		*FRONT LH FENDER FRONT BRACKET		0.00	0.00	*72.00 F 7/
20	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD	RA	0.00	0.00	*185.00 F ✓
21	1		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD LOWER		0.00	0.00	*90.00 F 7/
22	5		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD RIVET	RA	0.00	0.00	*15.00 F ✓
23	5		*FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	RA	0.00	0.00	*10.00 F ✓
24	1		*LH HEADLAMP	CM	0.00	0.00	*2,950.00 F ✓
25	1		*LH HEADLAMP POWER MODULE		0.00	0.00	*370.00 F 7X
26	1		*LH HEADLAMP LED CONTROL MODULE		0.00	0.00	*580.00 F 7X
27	1		*LH HEADLAMP BREATHER HOSE		0.00	0.00	*66.00 F 7X
28	1		*LH HEADLAMP SEALFRAME		0.00	0.00	*82.00 F 7X
29	1		*FRONT GRILLE	CM	0.00	0.00	*470.00 F ✓
30	1		*FRONT NO.PLATE WITH BOX	RA	0	0.00	*50.00 FS 25/5

F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.

Sub Total (\$\$) 8,254.00 5611.00
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (\$\$) 820.40 561.10
Total Parts (\$\$) 9,074.40 6172.10

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd/SLU7035B/23/05/2023 11:53. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 20 Jun 2023)

Parts: 143

AUDI A4 1.4 TFSI S TRONIC (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd/SLU7035B/20/06/2023 09:29

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info:

Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*FRONT SUPPORT CENTRE TRIM	0.00	0.00	*140.00 F
						F=Franchise part.
						Sub Total (\$)
						140.00
						+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (\$)
						14.00
						Total Parts (\$)
						154.00

Alan's United Auto Pte Ltd/SLU7035B/20/06/2023 09:29. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD

7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563

TEL: 62933850 FAX: 63551800

Email: sales@kianhuamotor.com

Email:

GST Reg No:200106569G CO. REG NO: 200106569G



M/S : ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST

#01-76

SINGAPORE 575642

SLU7035B

PROFORMA INVOICE

NO: SRI2892633

PAGE: 1

DATE: 08-06-2023

A/C CODE: KALANS

TERMS: 30Days

DEL. MODE: DELIVER

Description	Location	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
			SGD	SGD
1 BUMPER AUDI A4 16> FRT +h/lampwash	L4C1F	1	900.00	900.00
H/LAMP SPRAY COVER A4 AUDI A4 16>F/LH	U6K1B BX1	1	72.00	72.00
3 H/LAMP NOZZLE AUDI A4 18> LH	L5B4B BX16	1	190.00	190.00
4 BUMPER GRILLE AUDI A4 16> F/LH mattblack -foglamp	U5J5A BX3	1	130.00	130.00
5 screw vw jetta bumper rear	L6F1B 26	5	3.00	15.00
6 CLIP AUDI FENDER SHIELD	L6A3B 57	5	2.00	10.00
7 H/LAMP AUDI A4 16> LED LH	U6C5A	1	2,950.00	2,950.00
8 GRILLE AUDI A4 16> FRT mattblack -sens	L6R2C	1	470.00	470.00
9 FENDER AUDI A4 16> F/LH	TEMP	1	420.00	420.00
Our S/O No: SOR1021201 Your P/O No: SLU7035B				
1 AIR DUCT A4 2.0 15> LH BUMPER	U5J1C BX7	1	82.00	82.00
2 FENDER SHIELD AUDI A4 16> F/LH WHEEL SPOILER	U5H7A BX1	1	90.00	90.00

TOTAL QUANTITY:	19	TOTAL	SGD 5,329.00
		ADD GST @ 8%	426.32
		GRAND TOTAL	SGD 5,755.32
		AMOUNT PAID	5,269.32
		CHANGE:	486.00

SGD FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY FIVE AND CENTS THIRTY TWO ONLY

D0061166

Products sold are not returnable.

Reprint:4 / LOONG / 23-Jun-23

SALESMAN: JASON

For KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD

GOODS SOLD ARE NOT RETURNABLE

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

E. & O. E.

GOODS RECEIVED BY



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD

7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563

Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800

Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com

Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No:200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST

#01-76

SINGAPORE 575642

SLU7035B -WAUZZZF46JA021049

#TAKE BACK WRONG ORDER ITEM / SEND NEXT MONDAY

Tax Invoice No: SRI2893212

Date: 10/06/2023

Area Code: 1 DELIVER

Credit Terms: 30Days

Kian Hua Sales: LOONG

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
-----	-------------	-----	------------	--------

1	BUMPER BKT	1	72.00	72.00
---	------------	---	-------	-------

Products received and checked to be in good condition Sub-Total: SGD 72.00

G.S.T(8%): 5.76

Total : SGD 77.76

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G

Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:

TIME:

LOONG - 10/06/2023 12:51:29 PM

Authorised Signature

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD
7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800
Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com
Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No: 200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST
#01-76
SINGAPORE 575642

Tax Invoice No: SRI2893220
Date: 12/06/2023
Area Code: 1 DELIVER
Credit Terms: 30Days
Kian Hua Sales: LOONG

SLU7035B
WAUZZR46JA021049

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	SHIELD FENDER	1	185.00	185.00
Products received and checked to be in good condition		Sub-Total:	SGD 185.00	
		G.S.T(8%):	14.80	
		Total :	SGD 199.80	

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G
Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:	
TIME:	

LOONG - 12/06/2023 9:06:38 AM

Authorised Signature



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD

7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563

Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800

Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com

Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No: 200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST

#01-76

SINGAPORE 575642

SLU7035B

WAUZZZ46JA021049

Tax Invoice No: SRI2895865

Date: 23/06/2023

Area Code: 1 DELIVER

Credit Terms: 30Days

Kian Hua Sales: LOONG

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	WIPER NOZZLE FRT LH=	1	25.00	25.00
Products received and checked to be in good condition		Sub-Total:		SGD 25.00
		G.S.T(8%):		2.00
		Total :		SGD 27.00

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G

Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:

TIME:

LOONG - 23/06/2023 2:49:27 PM

Authorised Signature

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM



KIAN HUA

KIAN HUA MOTOR CO. PTE LTD
7 Jalan Lembah Kallang Singapore 339563
Tel: 62933850 Fax: 63551800
Email: Sales@Kianhuamotor.Com
Co. Reg No. / GST Reg No: 200106569G



Customer: ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

Address: BLK 7 SIN MING IND EST
#01-76
SINGAPORE 575642

SLU7035B
WAUZZ46JA021049

Tax Invoice No: SRI2898242

Date: 06/07/2023

Area Code: 1 DELIVER

Credit Terms: 30Days

Kian Hua Sales: LOONG

No.	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
1	BUMPER BRK CTR	1	140.00	140.00
Products received and checked to be in good condition				Sub-Total: SGD 140.00
				G.S.T(8%): 11.20
				Total : SGD 151.20

Payment can be made via PayNow to UEN: 200106569G
Products sold are not returnable.

Page: 1 of 1

FOR KIAN HUA OFFICIAL USE:

PAID / AMOUNT:

TIME:

WEE - 06/07/2023 2:49:05 PM

Authorised Signature

WWW.KIANHUAMOTOR.COM